Kikani Shantilal D Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

   20860

Rajeshkumar S Jain Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

   41660

Shah Sunilkumar Diplal Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

 112460

4B. Names and Number of
the investors – EQUITY
WARRANTS

8 Investors as under;

Name of Proposed Allottees Category

No. of Equity
Shares

proposed to
be issued

SATISHKUMAR DAYABHAI
MANIYA

Promoter -
Individual

833120

RAMESHBHAI VIRJIBHAI
KAKADIYA

Promoter -
Individual

833120

DEVESH CHANDRABHAN
GUPTA

Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

833000

MIKIN H PAREKH Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

208260

ALPANA M PAREKH Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

208260

BHAVESH DHIRUBHAI
GAJERA

Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

133860

RITABEN BHAVESHBHAI
GAJERA

Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

133860

JASMATBHAI
BHAGVANBHAI LAKHANI

Public - Non-
Institutional -
Individual

416520

5. Post allotment of
securities - outcome of the
subscription

As under

Category of Shareholder Pre-Preferential Issue1 Post-Preferential Issue2

No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Promoters & Promoters’
Group

23393478 66.82 25059718 63.80%

Public  11613671 33.18 14218131 36.20%

Total 35007149 100.00 39277849 100.00%

Notes:

1. As on March 1, 2024.

2. The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed
allottee(s) will subscribe to all the equity shares and / or warrants which they intent to do so and on
fully diluted basis and the pre-issue share holding pattern continue to be the same. In the event for any
reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the Equity
Shares or warrants, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.
Moreover, it is presumed that all the warrants subscribed will be converted into equity shares.